17 éme Rallye Le Mans Historique Samedi 9 Avril 2022 a Bonnétable
Liste officielle des partants au: 09/04/2022

Régularité

N°

1  CORVIDidier

2  BAYLE Maximilien

3  ROUXEL Yves

4 MOISY Vincent

5  ARNAUDON Jean-Michel

6  BOLLE REDDAT Jean-Christophe

7 RAGOT Gilles

8  DAUDE Olivier

9  VINCENT Philippe

11 GRIMAUD Frédéric
12  PRINCE Etienne

14  AUBRY Richard

15 PENICHOT Daniel

16 ADDE Julien

17 MORIER Sophie

18 NIEPCERON Gyslain
19 MOZZI-RAVEL Albane
20 RABAJOTIL Frédéric
21 FREULON Xavier
19

Navigation
N°

GUILLON Patrick
VIE Eric

TOURE Gilles
ROLET Antoine
LAURIER Stephane
THEURAY Eric
MOREL Didier
AJOUX Christian
LETOURNEAU Daniel
LIEGARD Anaél
VINETTE Arthur
LEJEUNE Maxime

12

Découverte
N°
51 PERDRIEL Jean-Pierre
52 RAMOND Alain
53  POUPRY Frédéric
54  COTTIN Michel
55 GOYER Michel
56 MENARD Denis
58 ESNAULT Raymond
59 MENARD Victor
60  MESLET Franck
61 BESNARD Tony
62  HIERNARD Gérard

63 BRUNEAU-KREDER Gérard

64  PIERRON Louise
65 OUDART Ghislaine
68 TITI Bohdana

69 LE POTIER Quentin

16
47

GASCOIN Stephane
WALTER Sylvain
COLLOVALD Raymond
BOUVET Jean-Paul
GARDRAT Thomas
BASSET Nicolas
TOUCHARD Dominique
DAUDE Valérie
AUDRAIN Sylvaine
MONSIMIER Marc
RICHOU David
ETIENVRE Clément
MOREL Thierry
RIDEAU Damien
ROBERT Clemence
RENVAZE Jean-Claude
MOZZI-RAVEL Jacques
CHOLLET Olivier
FREULON Annie

HOURY Dan
MAQUET Joél
HERPIN Olivier
RIPAUX Frangois
MASSE Jean-Marc
THEURAY Anthony
LEMELE Guillaume
LABORIE Michel
CHEDANE Patrick
BOURY Alexandre
VINETTE Boris
CAVOIT Juliette

GEFFROY Aurélien
RAMOND Christine
ESTARQUIT Ludovic
COTTIN Alexis

GOYER Corentin
BEDOUET Daniel
ESNAULT David

KIND Alexis

MESLET Sandrine
ROUILLON Sébastien
HIERNARD Miguel
DAUVRAT-BRUNEAU Isabelle
PIERRON Alain
OUDART Joél
PHILIBERT Christophe
ROYEAU Lilou

JPW Racing
NBNG

Ecurie Le Mans
ASA 79

Ecurie Le Mans

ASA 79
MX5 France

ACO Paris
ASA Villemomble

CARA 72

Ecurie Guépard

Ecurie Le Mans

Ecurie Le Mans
Ecurie Guépard
Ecurie Le Mans

Ecurie Le Mans

Auto Moto Retro Mamers
Ecurie Le Mans

Lancia LCC
Ecurie Le Mans

CAP 72

Ecurie Val de Braye

Ecurie Le Mans

Lotus Elise S1

Mazda 626 Coupé 4 WS
Daf 66 Marathon
Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2
Toyota MR2

Peugeot 403 Tour Auto 1966
Peugeot 205 GTI 1.6
Peugeot 106 XSI

Mazda MX5 NA

Alpine A310 V6

Golf GTI 1800
Mercedes 230 SL
Peugeot 205 GT
Peugeot 205 XS
Porsche 911 3.0

MG B

Porsche 911 2.2
Alfa-Roméo GTV

Opel Speedster

Porsche 944 2.5
Porsche 911 G 3.2
BMW 320 2.0
Peugeot 504 Coupé
Porsche 911
Peugeot 204 Coupé
BMW 316 E30
Peugeot 106 XSI
Porsche 930 3.3
Opel Rekord D Coupe
BMW 2002

BMW 325

Ford Mustang

Lancia Delta 2.0

BMW M5.35i E28
Peugeot 205 GTI 1.6
Porsche 911 Carrera 3.4
Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF
BMW 628

Mini 1100

Porsche 911 Targa
Triumph Spitfire MK4 1.6
Corvette C7

Mercedes CLK 200
BMW Z3 Coupé

Fiat Barchetta 1800
Peugeot 308 GTI
Renault Clio Williams

1998
1989
1973
1986
1990
1966
1984
1993
1991
1979
1983
1963
1983
1989
1976
1975
1971
1984
2003

1986
1985
1980
1979
1989
1968
1989
1993
1987
1976
1972
1990

1967
1992
1987
1988
1998
1971
1986
1980
1983
1974
2014
2005
1998
1995
2019
1993



